
YAS DR ST

S2

S4

S1

R1

R2

R3

STAFF

R5 R6

G5

G1

G2

G3

G4

G6

STAFFR4

West Grandstand

West Straight

S
o

u
th

 G
ra

n
d

st
an

d

NorthStraight

NorthGrandstand

Yas Central

M
arin

a G
ra

ndstand

Support
 P

it

M
a

in

G
ra

n
d

s
ta

n
d

35

7

6

4 

1 

2 

WEST
ENTRANCE

9

8

H8

H9

H1

H2H6

EAST
ENTRANCE

H3

H4

22

20

13
12

23
24

25

19

14

5

6

9

2/3

YTT

ABU DHABI HILL

WT

Etihad Park
Yasalam After-Race

Concert Area

T1

T1

H7

N

General Admission
Concert Wristband Collection

YAS MARINA CIRCUIT

First Aid
Food &
Drinks

Lounge Bar

Restrooms
Live
Entertainment
Area

F1® Merchandise

Ticket Resolution

Information Deski

Prayer
Room

Oases (Entertainment Areas)

All Oases Include: All AskYAS Points Include:

TwoFour54
Creative Hub6

White Abu Dhabi5

Formula 1® Pits1

F1 Paddock Club™
Turn 12

W Hotels Abu Dhabi3

Shams Tower4

Staff Parking

Gold Car Park

Silver Car Park

Red Car Park

PoD Car Park

Water Taxi
(F1 Paddock Club™ Only)WT

FORMULA 1
ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2025
Ticket Sales

Heliport

Grandstand

Pedestrian Route

Roads

Vehicles
Gate Number

Pedestrian
Gate Number

Yas Kartzone 

YAS Trackside
Terrace ParkYTT

F1 Paddock Club™
Shuttle

Yas Marina
Broadwalk

Deck @ Nine
Drop Off & Park

F1 Paddock Club™
Turn 1 Shuttle

T1

Yas Marina
Shuttle Route

AskYAS POINT

Yas Zone

F1®

Fanzone

South & Marina
Oasis

West Oasis
& Abu Dhabi Hill

North
Oasis

Yas Plaza
Hotels7
After-Race
Concert Entrance8

Hospitality
& Lounges

Ferrari World
Abu Dhabi9

Garden on YasH1

Sunset LoungeH2

Horizon 360H3

Deck @ TwoH4

Turn 1
HospitalityH6

Luna LoungeH7

Deck @ NineH8

Terraces at WestH9

F1 ACADEMY™ PitsFA

FA

Taxi Load Zone

Taxi Load Zone
and After-Race Concert Taxi

Buildings

Waterway & Marina

F1® Paddock

Media Centre

Media
Accreditation Centre

F1 Paddock Club™

Turn 1 Hospitality
by F1® Experiences

Pitlane Entrance
From Track

F1® Experiences
Champions Club

F1® Experiences Lounge
at Yas Premium Suites


